
 

 

 

 
 
 
Dates for your Diary September - October 2022  additional Dates in RED 
  

 

Monday 12th September After school multi-sports club 3.15-4.15 

Thursday 15th September After school football club 3.15-4.15 

Friday 16th September PM Swimming at Elswick Pool (Y5/6)  
After school basketball club 3.15-4.15 

Monday 19th September  School Closed – Funeral of HM Queen Elizabeth ll 
After school multi-sports club 3.15-4.15 CANCELLED 

Thursday 22nd September  After school football club 3.15-4.15 

Friday 23rd September  PM Swimming at Elswick Pool (Y5/6)  
After school basketball club 3.15-4.15 

Monday 26th September  After school multi-sports club 3.15-4.15 

Tuesday 27th September Mass 2.00pm in Church families welcome 

Thursday 29th September  After school football club 3.15-4.15 

Friday 30th September  9.05 – 10.30 MacMillan Coffee Morning (families welcome) 
PM Swimming at Elswick Pool (Y5/6) 
After school basketball club 3.15-4.15 

Monday 3rd October  After school multi-sports club 3.15-4.15 
Year 6 Parent/Carer Open Evening 3.15-4.00 

Wednesday 5th October Reception Parent/Carer Open Evening 3.15-4.00 

Thursday 6th October After school football club 3.15-4.15 
Year 2 Parent/Carer Open Evening 3.15-4.00 

Friday 7th October PM Swimming at Elswick Pool (Y5/6)  
After school basketball club 3.15-4.15 

Monday 10th October   After school multi-sports club 3.15-4.15 
Year 4 Parent/Carer Open Evening 3.15-4.00 

Wednesday 12th October  Year 1 Parent/’Carer Open Evening 3.15-4.00 

Thursday 13th October  After school football club 3.15-4.15 
Year 3 Parent/Carer Open Evening 3.15-4.00 

Friday 14th October PM Swimming at Elswick Pool (Y5/6)  
After school basketball club 3.15-4.15 

Monday 17th October Harvest Liturgy 2.00pm  families welcome 
After school multi-sports club 3.15-4.15 
Year 5 Parent/Carer Open Evening 3.15-4.00 

Thursday 20th October  After school football club 3.15-4.15 
Spooky Fun Day 

Friday 21st October  2.20pm Reception/Year 6 Buddy Assembly  
(Reception/Year 6 families welcome) 

Friday 21st October 3.15pm School breaks up for October Half Term  


